
MGR Chennai Central - Bhubaneswar Special Fare SF Special/06073 - SF - SR 
GDR/Gudur Junction to DVD/Duvvada 
9h 10m - 626 km - 3 halts - Departs Tue 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAS MGR Chennai Central 23:45 0 1 0 61 3 SR
2 GDR Gudur Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 0 2 138 70 19 SCR
3 BZA Vijayawada Junction 06:15 06:30 15m 0 2 431 81 19 SCR
4 RJY Rajahmundry 08:20 08:22 2m 0 2 580 73 14 SCR
5 SLO Samalkot Junction 09:03 09:05 2m 0 2 630 62 17 SCR
6 DVD Duvvada 11:15 11:17 2m 0 2 764 30 41 ECoR
7 SCMN Simhachalam North 11:40 11:45 5m 2 775 103 ECoR
8 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 12:15 12:25 10m 0 2 827 68 58 ECoR
9 PSA Palasa 14:30 14:35 5m 0 2 969 81 24 ECoR
10 KUR Khurda Road Junction 17:20 17:30 10m 0 2 1191 19 16 ECoR
11 BBS Bhubaneswar 18:30 0 2 1210 - 33 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (04:02)

May 28 2024 (04:02)

1

1


